
IP IP 
5555

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

100 W

1470 lm

9 lm/W

2821 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

62%

7%

918 lm

100 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 13.39 in

Width: 14.17 in

Height: 15.12 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 100 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 55

Product data sheet
ROMEO OUTDOOR W1 GRI HL
F6461020
FLOS

Wall or floor luminaires for outdoor use providing direct and diffused light. The outdoor range of luminaires has: a die-cast aluminum alloy wall

or ceiling fitting with brillant finish; an injection-molded polycarbonate (PC) cover rose; a 316L stainless steel stem-polished; an opal-colored,

vacuum-formed internal polycarbonate diffuser 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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